
Nash Stream Forest Citizens Advisory Committee

December 9, 2016

Representative Name/Term End Address Phone Email

Town of Stark
Albert Cloutier
August 22, 2019

PO Box 401
North Stratford, NH
03590

636-2877 (shop)
636-1100 (pit)

Albertcloutier1@gmail.com

Town of Stratford Mike Lynch
May 6, 2017

PO Box 33
North Stratford, NH 
03590

 922-3806 lynch4ns@earthlink.net

Town of Columbia Norman Cloutier
August 24, 2019

PO Box 401
Columbia, NH

922-5516 cloutiersandgravel@hughes.net

Expertise in forestry and timber harvesting Kevin S. Evans
August 29, 2019

PO Box 213
Milan, NH 03588

449-2049 Kevin.S.Evans@dartmouth.edu

Expertise in monitoring conservation 
easements

David Scanlan
August 29, 2019

6 Whittier Drive
Bow, NH 03304

271-3242 – office
717-5595 - cell

  228-4449 - home

David.Scanlan@SOS.NH.GOV

Expertise in outdoor recreation and 
tourism

Bill Noons
June 30, 2017

16 Martha’s Way
Stratford, NH 03590

636-2100 noons825@gmail.com

Expertise in forest ecology and 
management of natural areas

David Govatski
August 30, 2019

515 Bailey Road
Jefferson, NH 03583

586-7776 david.govatski@gmail.com

New Hampshire snowmobile club Jim Herbert
June 30, 2018

292 Cloutier Drive
Stark, NH 03582

636-2334 Jimherbert2011@gmail.com

New Hampshire environmental 
organization

Jeff Lougee
  June 28, 2019

19 Trickey Road
Jackson, NH 03846

986-1976 (home) jlougee@tnc.org

Coos county commissioner, or designee Michael Waddell
September 13, 
2019

45 Alpine Street
Gorham, NH 03581

466-5149(h)
733-6758(c)

mkwad@ne.rr.com

The Commissioner of DRED or designee Ted Burns
May 13, 2017

37 Old Mill Road
Stratford, NH 03590

922-3350
922-3838

Tedburns0@hotmail.com

Executive Director of the Fish & Game or 
designee

John Lanier
August 2, 2019

PO Box 253
Colebrook, NH 
03576

237-8715 john@ursush.com

Nash Stream Camp owners Association Rita Goumillout
December 9, 2019

29 Circle Drive 
Franklin, NH  03235

630-6410 © retag@metrocast.net

mailto:Tedburns0@hotmail.com

